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Tuesday 6:30 pm Tenn Pin A”ey Lanes 15 - 32

1ST QUARTER WINNER-AUTO MOBILE KEYS LLC.
2ND QUARTER WINNER-YOST RENOVATIONS
3RD QUARTER WINNER-DATCARD SYSTEMS

USBC Certification: 707648
President: RANDY COOK livetobowl300@yahoo.com
Vice President: LELE BYRD LEAUDRA88@GMAIL.COM
Secretary/Treasurer: GEO GRANDBERRY G-O_GEO40@HOTMAIL.COM

Team Standings

Last Wk Points Points Team High High HDCP HDCP

Place # _ Team Name WON Won Lost Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers
1 15 FNL & SHOOTERS BAR & GRILL 19 154" 37 % 687 188 924 2688 1046 3054
2 5 FLATTINC. 19 131 61 810 79 1021 2778 1063 2864
3 4 MBW 14 125 67 869 29 1007 2860 1057 2956
4 7 THE WEIFIELD GROUP 22 115 77 788 99 1021 2759 1106 3032
5 9 YOST RENOVATIONS** 13 112% 79% 845 53 1007 2866 1048 2989
6 8 AUTO-MOBILE KEYS LLC.* 13 111 81 841 54 997 2825 1032 2948
7 12 DATCARD SYSTEMS*** 24 105 87 761 123 929 2559 1023 2973
8 14 CHEF'SKISS 18 102% 86" 691 187 831 2276 1019 2855
9 6 G & W RENOVATIONS 23 102 90 667 195 892 2462 1026 2881
10 2 MAYBERRY AUTO 27 100% 91% 744 139 869 2512 1018 2929
11 10 JRM CUSTOM DESIGNS 31 96% 95% 713 167 898 2427 1080 2973
12 16 BAD COMPANY 9 89" 1027 685 191 813 2329 956 2738
13 1 HANDICAPPED 20% 87 105 745 138 928 2620 1062 3022
14 13 HD DIESEL & AUTO 8 79% 112% 743 140 895 2556 1038 2931
15 3 DOWN HOME 10 72 120 779 109 921 2567 1036 2912
16 17 BOWLIFI 1% 70 122 682 187 915 2539 1032 2821
17 11 PERSONAL TOUCH PAINTING 5 54" 1377 682 188 788 2184 997 2769

*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current split

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1516 CHEF'S KISS 1019 936 885 2840 18 <-> MBW 854 879 1030 2763 14
17-18 BAD COMPANY 946 852 844 2642 9 <> G & WRENOVATIONS 914 920 896 2730 23
19-20 BOWLIFI 878 916 957 2751 11% <--->  HANDICAPPED 916 920 953 2789 20%
21-22  HD DIESEL & AUTO 903 815 867 2585 8 <--->  DATCARD SYSTEMS* 832 992 942 2766 24
23-24 FNL & SHOOTERS BA 987 977 915 2879 19 <---> AUTO-MOBILE KEYS L 946 1027 897 2870 13
25-26 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 <--> JRM CUSTOM DESIG 911 865 911 2687 31
27-28 THE WEIFIELD GROUP 945 849 880 2674 22 <--> DOWN HOME 825 907 836 2568 10
29-30 FLATT INC. 938 949 855 2742 19 <---> YOST RENOVATIONS 852 1033 822 2707 13
31-32 MAYBERRY AUTO 895 892 918 2705 27 <---> PERSONAL TOUCH P 855 891 897 2643 5

Lane Assignments

1516 17-18 1920 2122 2324 2526 2728 29-30 31-32
Wk31 04/16 9-8 12-14 6-2 10-16 1-13 3-17 11-18 15 5 4- 7 Manually assigned
Wk32 04/23 == Manual Assignments Position Round- Start Lane - 31
Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
1002 MBW 2780 AUTO-MOBILE KEYS LLC.* 1033 YOST RENOVATIONS** 2879 FNL & SHOOTERS
997 AUTO-MOBILE KEYS LLC.* 2679 MBW 1030 MBW 2870 AUTO-MOBILE KEY
984 YOST RENOVATIONS** 2619 FLATT INC. 1027 AUTO-MOBILE KEYS LLC.* 2840 CHEF'S KISS
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 290 JALEN PASS 794 JUSTIN NORTHCUTT 290 JALEN PASS 794 JUSTIN NORTHCUTT
279 JUSTIN NORTHCUTT 786 JACOB McELWEE 283 JIM SCHROEDER 786 JACOB McELWEE
274 JACOB McELWEE 724 JALEN PASS 281 NICK HOELDTKE 786 MARKUS BATCHELDER
269 JOHN GALLEGOS 721 JOE LUNDIE 281 MICHAEL CARPENTER 765 COLBY PIEARCE
269 MICHAEL CARPENTER 716 BRANDON DUBUC 279 JUSTIN NORTHCUTT 761 BRIAN BECKLEY
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Women

227 CHELSEA HINTON
223 KENDRA ELKINS
181 CORTNI DUBUC
174 TRICIA HILLARD
165 DEBBIE PIEARCE

616 CHELSEA HINTON
574 KENDRA ELKINS
520 CORTNIDUBUC
471 DEBBIE PIEARCE

468 SAM TAYLOR

259 CHELSEA HINTON
247 KENDRA ELKINS
241 TRICIA HILLARD
218 DEBBIE PIEARCE
209 SAM TAYLOR

Season High Scores

712
662
646
630
609

CHELSEA HINTON
TRICIA HILLARD
KENDRA ELKINS
DEBBIE PIEARCE
SAM TAYLOR

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

1021
1021
1007
1007

997

Men

Women

FLATT INC.

THE WEIFIELD GROUP
MBW

YOST RENOVATIONS**
AUTO-MOBILE KEYS LLC.*

Scratch Game

300 WORM DAVIS
300 GARRETT FLATT
300 JACOB McELWEE
300 THOMAS BURNS
299 SCOTT LEACH
299 JAY BURNS

299 NORM TITUS
299

269
268
258
226
222

CHELSEA HINTON
AMANDA HENZE
KENDRA ELKINS
DEBBIE PIEARCE
SAM TAYLOR

CAMDEN GUTSHALL

2866
2860
2825
2778
2759

YOST RENOVATIONS**
MBW

AUTO-MOBILE KEYS LLC.*
FLATT INC.

THE WEIFIELD GROUP

Scratch Series

812 CAMDEN GUTSHALL
794 JUSTIN NORTHCUTT
791 RON CASIMIER

787 JALEN PASS

786 JACOB McELWEE

1106
1080
1063
1062
1057

THE WEIFIELD GROUP
JRM CUSTOM DESIGNS
FLATT INC.
HANDICAPPED

MBW

Handicap Game

334 JIM SCHROEDER
313 SCOTT LEACH
311 JEFF HUTTON
310 WAYNE SMITH
310 ROBERT STIEBER

3054
3032
3022
2989
2973
2973

FNL & SHOOTERS
THE WEIFIELD GRO
HANDICAPPED
YOST RENOVATIO
JRM CUSTOM DES
DATCARD SYSTEM

Handicap Series

875
862
842
838
837

JIM SCHROEDER
TIM OVERSTREET
WAYNE SMITH
JAMIE ROWE
JACOB BUSHEY

727
694
677
599
598

CHELSEA HINTON
KENDRA ELKINS
AMANDA HENZE
DEBBIE PIEARCE
SAM TAYLOR

310 CHELSEA HINTON
288 AMANDA HENZE
285 KENDRA ELKINS
281 DEBBIE PIEARCE

257 TRICIA HILLARD

Split 1 High Scores

850 CHELSEA HINTON
772 KENDRA ELKINS
761 DEBBIE PIEARCE
737 AMANDA HENZE
697

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

1000
940
929
926
926

Men

Women

MBW

FLATT INC.

DATCARD SYSTEMS***

AUTO-MOBILE KEYS LLC.*

YOST RENOVATIONS**

Scratch Game

300 THOMAS BURNS
299 SCOTT LEACH
279 GARRETT FLATT
279 JACOB McELWEE
278
278

255
247
222
219
214

TYLER BETZ

AMANDA HENZE
LELE BYRD

SAM TAYLOR
KENDRA ELKINS
CHELSEA HINTON

CAMDEN GUTSHALL

2745
2731
2717
2650
2508

YOST RENOVATIONS**
AUTO-MOBILE KEYS LLC.*

MBW
FLATT INC.
BOWLIFI

Scratch Series

1057
1021
1019
1001

998

804 TYLER BETZ 313
780 THOMAS BURNS 301
763 FRANKIE NEGRON 300
762 JALEN PASS 297
746 TYLER WILLIAMS 290
654 AMANDA HENZE 256
651 LELE BYRD 252
603 CHELSEA HINTON 251
598 SAM TAYLOR 242
555 KENDRA ELKINS 242

Split 2 High Scores

MBW

FLATT INC.

THE WEIFIELD GROUP

MAYBERRY AUTO

YOST RENOVATIONS**
Handicap Game

SCOTT LEACH
JAMIE ROWE
GARY FLATT

ALEX OVERSTREET
JACOB McELWEE

TRICIA HILLARD
CHELSEA HINTON
LELE BYRD
AMANDA HENZE
DEBBIE PIEARCE

2961 YOST RENOVATIO
2848 FLATT INC.
2843 MBW
2834 AUTO-MOBILE KEY
2821 JRM CUSTOM DES
Handicap Series
838 JAMIE ROWE
820 GARY FLATT
792 COLE FLATT
791 WALT WISNIOWSKI
775

699
697
694
680
667

DEBBIE PIEARCE
LELE BYRD
TRICIA HILLARD
AMANDA HENZE
CHELSEA HINTON

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

1021
1021
1000
996
958

Men

FLATT INC.
THE WEIFIELD GROUP
MBW
AUTO-MOBILE KEYS LLC.*
YOST RENOVATIONS**
Scratch Game
300 WORM DAVIS
300 THOMAS BURNS
299 SCOTT LEACH
299 JAY BURNS
286 JIM SCHROEDER

4/9/2024 9:52 pm Page 2 of 4

2825
2783
2759
2745
2695

AUTO-MOBILE KEYS LLC.*

MBW

THE WEIFIELD GROUP
YOST RENOVATIONS**

FLATT INC.

Scratch Series

1106
1080
1063
1062
1057

812 CAMDEN GUTSHALL 334
804 TYLER BETZ 313
780 THOMAS BURNS 310
773 BRANDON DUBUC 309
772 JALEN PASS 305

Team Handicap Game
THE WEIFIELD GROUP

JRM CUSTOM DESIGNS
FLATT INC.
HANDICAPPED

MBW

Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

JIM SCHROEDER
SCOTT LEACH
WAYNE SMITH
WORM DAVIS
NICK SHEARN
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3054 FNL & SHOOTERS
3032 THE WEIFIELD GRO
3022 HANDICAPPED
2973 JRM CUSTOM DES
2973 DATCARD SYSTEM
Handicap Series
875 JIM SCHROEDER
842 WAYNE SMITH
838 JAMIE ROWE
837 JACOB BUSHEY
820 GARY FLATT

CHRISTIE GALLEGOS

DARIUS TURRENTINE
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Split 2 High Scores - Continued

Women

269
268
257
222
201

CHELSEA HINTON
AMANDA HENZE
KENDRA ELKINS
SAM TAYLOR
DEBBIE PIEARCE

727
677
669
598
559

CHELSEA HINTON
AMANDA HENZE
KENDRA ELKINS
SAM TAYLOR
DEBBIE PIEARCE

310
288
265
258
256

CHELSEA HINTON
AMANDA HENZE
KENDRA ELKINS
DEBBIE PIEARCE
TRICIA HILLARD

Split 3 High Scores

850
742
737
703
694
694

CHELSEA HINTON
DEBBIE PIEARCE
AMANDA HENZE
KENDRA ELKINS
TRICIA HILLARD
SAM TAYLOR

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

1021 FLATT INC. 2866 YOST RENOVATIONS** 1106 THE WEIFIELD GROUP 3054 FNL & SHOOTERS
1021 THE WEIFIELD GROUP 2825 AUTO-MOBILE KEYS LLC.* 1080 JRM CUSTOM DESIGNS 3032 THE WEIFIELD GRO
1007 YOST RENOVATIONS** 2783 MBW 1063 FLATT INC. 3022 HANDICAPPED
1000 MBW 2759 THE WEIFIELD GROUP 1062 HANDICAPPED 2989 YOST RENOVATIO
996 AUTO-MOBILE KEYS LLC.* 2697 FLATT INC. 1057 MBW 2973 JRM CUSTOM DES
2973 DATCARD SYSTEM
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 WORM DAVIS 812 CAMDEN GUTSHALL 334 JIM SCHROEDER 875 JIM SCHROEDER
300 THOMAS BURNS 787 JALEN PASS 313 SCOTT LEACH 862 TIM OVERSTREET
299 SCOTT LEACH 780 THOMAS BURNS 310 WAYNE SMITH 842 WAYNE SMITH
299 JAY BURNS 773 BRANDON DUBUC 309 WORM DAVIS 838 JAMIE ROWE
299 NORM TITUS 769 TIM OVERSTREET 308 BRIAN BIACHE 837 JACOB BUSHEY
Women 269 CHELSEA HINTON 727 CHELSEA HINTON 310 CHELSEA HINTON 850 CHELSEA HINTON
268 AMANDA HENZE 677 AMANDA HENZE 288 AMANDA HENZE 761 DEBBIE PIEARCE
257 KENDRA ELKINS 669 KENDRA ELKINS 281 DEBBIE PIEARCE 737 AMANDA HENZE
226 DEBBIE PIEARCE 599 DEBBIE PIEARCE 265 KENDRA ELKINS 703 KENDRA ELKINS
222 SAM TAYLOR 598 SAM TAYLOR 257 TRICIA HILLARD 694 TRICIA HILLARD
694 SAM TAYLOR
Individual High Averages
Men 237.01 CAMDEN GUTSHA 230.36 JALEN PASS 228.69 JUSTIN NORTHC 227.21 JACOB McELWEE 225.91 FRANKIE NEGRON
Women 202.48 AMANDA HENZE 198.12 KENDRA ELKINS 189.88 CHELSEA HINTON 171.53 SAM TAYLOR 166.13 DEBBIE PIEARCE
Team Rosters
Points Points
ID# Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Won ID# Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Won
1 - HANDICAPPED Lane 23 Avg=745 2 - MAYBERRY AUTO Lane 20 Avg=744
231 DEBBIE PIEARCE 13955 84 166 53 57.0 4 JAY BIACHE 15547 87 178 42 69.0
189 DL SYKES 4902 24 204 18 24.0 2 BRIAN BIACHE 15801 84 188 33 52.5
228 DARIUS TURRENTINE 14863 78 190 31 56.5 156 GENO GRIPPI 6960 36 193 28 24.0
232 COLBY PIEARCE 14481 78 185 36 52.0 1 MIKE HAY 1150 6 bk185 36 4.0
220 BRIAN BECKLEY 13442 66 203 19 43.0 72 VINNY GRIPPI 16745 87 192 29 58.0
103 TONY ECKERT 4014 21 191 30 8.5 3 MIKE AITA 11032 58 190 31 40.5
3 - DOWN HOME Lane 25 AVg=779 4 - MBW Lane 31 Avg=869
263 AMON NEHESI 16247 84 193 28 57.0 13 NICK HOELDTKE 18284 87 210 13 57.0
264 CHUCK WICKS 6541 36 181 39 16.0 79 RON CASIMIER 18831 87 216 8 74.0
202 ERIC SCOTT 14444 81 178 42 56.5 160 JACOB McELWEE 20449 90 227 0 75.0
93 JR RANSOM 1365 6 227 0 2.0 15 WORM DAVIS 18861 87 216 8 69.0
145 DEREK RANSOM 9385 46 204 18 29.5
262 JIMMIE ALLEN 523 3 bk183 37
5-FLATT INC. Lane 30 Avg=810 6 - G & W RENOVATIONS Lane 19 Avg=667
50 JERRY McKEEVER 538 3 179 41 3.0 217 WAYNE E. SMITH 16407 84 195 27 66.0
84 GARRETT FLATT 16757 75 223 1 55.5 282 JACKIE SMITH 2033 15 135 67 4.0
46 GARY FLATT 17216 87 197 25 70.5 222 BOBBY KRAEMER 10041 60 167 52 37.0
171 COLE FLATT 17783 84 211 12 71.5 174 GERRY SMITH 14830 87 170 49 54.5
20 JOHN GALLEGOS 10661 48 222 2 40.0 55 DAVE WESTFALL 5760 27 213 10 24.0
143 NORM TITUS 11880 54 220 4 33.0 236 TYLER BROWN 14356 69 208 15 54.0
7 - THE WEIFIELD GROUP Lane 32 Avg=788 8 - AUTO-MOBILE KEYS LLC.* Lane 16 Avg=841
253 RAY THOMAS 1748 9 bk187 34 6.0 60 JUSTIN NORTHCUTT 17152 75 228 0 66.5
75 JAY BURNS 3922 18 217 7 12.0 221 CODY MZHICKTENO 611 3 bk197 25 3.0
268 ALEX OVERSTREET 16053 87 184 36 52.0 199 KEN MAYER 17181 84 204 18 60.5
9 TIM OVERSTREET 15046 75 200 22 62.5 283 MICHAEL CARPENTER 18445 87 212 11 49.5
11 RAY OVERSTREET 15902 78 203 19 56.5 177 CAMDEN GUTSHALL 18487 78 237 0 71.0
187 THOMAS BURNS 18799 84 223 1 58.0 278 CARSON COLLETTI 1136 6 bk214 9 4.0
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Points Points
ID# Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Won ID# Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Won
9 - YOST RENOVATIONS** Lane 15 Avg=845 10 - JRM CUSTOM DESIGNS Lane 21 Avg=713
42 ROGER YOST 14727 75 196 26 52.0 122 DARRELL LOCKHART 13796 78 176 44 65.5
125 ANDREW BUCKLEY 5186 24 216 8 18.0 286 STEVE DWIGGINS 15414 90 171 48 58.5
47 RANDY COOK 16451 81 203 19 57.0 184 CHELSEA HINTON 17089 90 189 32 67.0
196 JALEN PASS 19350 84 230 0 71.0 131 BLEN HINTON 12098 68 177 43 41.0
45 SCOTT LEACH 18514 84 220 4 57.5 304 TYLER WILLIAMS 6152 30 205 18 18.0
11 - PERSONAL TOUCH PAINTING Lane 27 Avg=682 12 - DATCARD SYSTEMS*** |ane 17 Avg=761
257 RONNIE HIBBS 12372 72 171 48 48.0 308 MARVIN BAISDEN 1552 9 bk198 24 5.0
288 TRICIA HILLARD 11732 81 144 67 39.5 247 JIM SCHROEDER 15895 84 189 32 70.0
261 BILL HOLTZMAN 9290 48 193 28 32.5 36 DONNIE SPENCER JR 15240 84 181 39 62.0
305 VINCE DAVIS 5588 32 174 45 16.5 237 JEFF HUTTON 15898 82 193 28 63.0
260 BOB JOHNSON 14957 90 166 53 62.0 289 KEN WRIGHT 14283 69 207 16 52.5
241 JUSTIN TURNER 2057 9 bk240 0 4.0
13 - HD DIESEL & AUTO Lane 24 Avg=743 14 - CHEF'S KISS Lane 18 Avg=691
218 CODA HENZE 2658 15 177 43 3.5 293 DAMIEN BOGGS 12894 84 153 64 48.0
30 BOB MITCHELL 13924 78 178 42 46.0 292 JAMIE ROWE 14872 89 167 52 53.5
33 WALT WISNIOWSKI 16259 87 186 35 73.5 291 BEN CURTIN 13912 84 165 54 55.0
203 AMANDA HENZE 10934 54 202 20 38.0 123 JOE LUNDIE 2051 9 bk206 17 10.0
34 BOB JASINSKI sr 7298 42 173 46 17.0 294 NICK SHEARN 12606 66 191 30 55.5
190 FRED STROBL 13684 66 207 16 39.0
15 - FNL & SHOOTERS BAR & GRILL Lane 29 Avg=687 16 - BAD COMPANY Lane 22 Avg=685
96 JACOB BUSHEY 17717 87 203 19 65.0 307 JAMES JONES 3685 24 153 64 11.0
179 CHRISTIE GALLEGOS 4020 27 148 67 15.0 296 BUBBA TAYLOR 13069 69 189 32 46.5
306 MARKUS BATCHELDER 5758 36 159 59 26.0 297 SAM TAYLOR 10292 60 171 48 39.0
303 BRACKEN DODSON 3725 21 177 43 15.0 245 FRANKIE GORMAN 4651 27 172 47 14.5
80 KENDRA ELKINS 13076 66 198 24 45.0 246 PERKY DEE PERKINS 15081 90 167 52 60.0
265 NICK ERDMAN 16461 81 203 19 67.0 270 FRANKIE NEGRON 10166 45 225 0 32.0
17 - BOWLIFI Lane 26 Avg=682 18 - BYE Lane 28 Avg=0
301 DENNIS GILMORE 4270 30 142 67 19.0
309 CORTNI DUBUC 520 3 173 46 4.0
300 ROBERT STIEBER 14151 78 181 39 46.5
298 DAVID GRAU 13980 75 186 35 54.5
65 MATT KERPERIEN 18246 84 217 7 51.0
299 BRANDON DUBUC 18669 84 222 2 61.0
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